
  Regional Application Assignments for ESSA, SPED, Perkins 
Grants Administration 

As of April 1, 2019 
 
 

 

ESC Regions 1 - 10 
Mona Corbett  
Assistant Director & Unit Manager 

(512) 463-6288 
Mona.Corbett@tea.texas.gov 

Amy Samet 
Negotiation Supervisor 

(512) 475-4915 
Amy.Samet@tea.texas.gov 

Name Regions Contact Information 

Nelli Nino 
Team Lead & Negotiator 10 (512) 463-4168 

Nelli.Nino@tea.texas.gov 

Charlotte Wehrman 
Negotiator 4, 9 (512) 463-9394 

Charlotte.Wehrman@tea.texas.gov 

Scott Erwin 
Negotiator 1, 6 (512) 936-6140 

Scott.Erwin@tea.texas.gov 

Carla Staufert-Sevier 
Negotiator 2, 5, 8 (512) 475-0827 

Carla.Staufert-Sevier@tea.texas.gov 

Vacancy  
Negotiator 3, 7 Region 3 contact Charlotte Wehrman 

Region 7 contact Scott Erwin 
 
 

ESC Regions 11 - 20 
Tasha Clifton 
Unit Manager 

(512) 475-4985 
Tasha.Clifton@tea.texas.gov 

Yvonne Flores  
Document Control Center 

(512) 936-6279 
Yvonne.Flores@tea.texas.gov 

Carlos Garza  
Negotiation Supervisor 

(512) 475-3615 
Carlos.Garza@tea.texas.gov 

Name Regions Contact Information 

Lori Marquardt 
Team Lead & Negotiator 16, 17 (512) 463-9259 

Lori.Marquardt@tea.texas.gov 

J. J. Sanchez 
Specialized Negotiator 12, 15 (512) 463-3373 

Juan.Sanchez@tea.texas.gov 
Alfredo Velazquez-
Sanchez 
Negotiator 

11, 19 (512) 936-6468 
Alfredo.VelazquezSanchez@tea.texas.gov 

Tammy Michels 
Negotiator 13, 18 (512) 305-8975 

Tammy.Michels@tea.texas.gov 

Djuna Newby 
Negotiator 14, 20 (512) 936-6361 

Djuna.Newby@tea.texas.gov 
 

mailto:Mona.Corbett@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Amy.Samet@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Nelli.Nino@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Charlotte.Wehrman@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Scott.Erwin@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Carla.Staufert-Sevier@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Tasha.Clifton@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Yvonne.Flores@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Carlos.Garza@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Lori.Marquardt@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Juan.Sanchez@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Alfredo.VelazquezSanchez@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Tammy.Michels@tea.texas.gov
mailto:Djuna.Newby@tea.texas.gov

